R&S®XXX-Kxx
R&S®XXXXx-Kxx
R&S®XXX-Kxx
R&S®XXX-Kxx
Specifications | Version 02.00
AREG800A
R&S®AREG-P FIXED PRODUCT
CONFIGURATION VERSIONS

Version 02.00, September 2025
 Rohde & Schwarz AREG800A | R&S®AREG-P fixed product configuration versions 11
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Production base units
Radar mini R&S®AREG-DBP1 1437.9676P02
Radar golden R&S®AREG-DBP2 1437.9682P02
Radar pro R&S®AREG-DBP3 1437.9699P02
Rackmount kit
Rackmount kit backend R&S®ZZA-KNP51 1177.8855.00
High gain antenna
Standard 25 dBi gain horn R&S®SGH90G25 1538.5817.03
Production frontends
Monostatic R&S®AREG-MFP 1437.9701P02
Bistatic R&S®AREG-BFP 1437.9718P02
Warranty and service
Warranty
Base unit 1 year
All other items  1 year